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=z 2021 Cleveland Heights Golf Course Fee Schedule

._.-,.m _mwmm:om A Division of City of Lakeland Parks & Recreation Department

Membership Application Membership Pricing for 2021
Date: Member Number: (Fees do not include 7% Florida Sales Tax )
Annual Payment Semi Annual Payment

Name: Single $ 910.00 $ 500.00
Family $1200.00 $ 660.00
Student $ 275.00 $ N/A

Address Student summer $ 100.00  June thru August

. . * Walking Card $ 210.00 $ N/A
City: State: Zip:

* Member Cart Fee $20.00 (Including Tax)
E-Mail Address: All Dues are from November 1 to October 31 of following year
* pMembership must be paid in full with purchase of walking card

Phone #
._.<Umm O.—.. 30300 ﬂw_a:u Zm mes Membership dues are for the entire year and members are responsible for full
payment regardless of amount of play. Dues may be paid semi-annually or annually.
All accounts that are past due will result in lost golf privileges until payment is
m_ n N_ e received. Membership dues will be refunded as follows: All dues are non-refundable
) unless authorized by the General Manager. Payments made semi - annually will be
I CwUm DQ mﬁ <<_.q® subject to nominal interest or processing fee outlined in annual billing.
Members are required to follow the rules of the Club. Cleveland Heights reserves the
OS__Q ren right to cancel said membership in the event of infractions or interference with other
players at the Club.
Member Signature Date
OTHERS SERVICES AVAILABLE
Handicap Score Data- Free with Membership Member Signature Date

Non-Member $40.00



